

EQUIPMENT CATEGORY	DAILY RATE	WEEKLY RATE	MONTHLY RATE
<b>AIR COMPRESSORS</b>			
185 CFM DIESEL	\$100	\$385	\$1,100
2HP ELECTRIC	\$45	\$180	\$540
5.5HP GAS WHEELBARROW	\$50	\$200	\$600
<b>AIR TOOLS &amp; ACCESSORIES</b>			
15 LBS. CHIPPING HAMMER	\$40	\$150	\$425
30 LBS. BREAKER	\$40	\$150	\$425
60 LBS. BREAKER	\$40	\$150	\$425
90 LBS. BREAKER	\$40	\$150	\$425
20 LBS. CLAY SPADER	\$40	\$150	\$425
11" RIVET BUSTER	\$50	\$190	\$550
30 LBS. ROCK DRILL	\$50	\$190	\$550
1/2" IMPACT GUN	\$40	\$150	\$425
3/4" IMPACT GUN	\$40	\$150	\$425
1" IMPACT GUN	\$40	\$150	\$425
FENCE POST HAMMER	\$70	\$260	\$725
<b>COMPACTION EQUIPMENT</b>			
JUMPING JACK	\$50	\$195	\$580
12" GAS PLATE	\$50	\$195	\$580
16" GAS PLATE	\$50	\$195	\$580
18" GAS PLATE	\$50	\$195	\$580
700 LBS. REVERSIBLE DIESEL	\$160	\$625	\$1,800
900 LBS. REVERSIBLE DIESEL	\$160	\$625	\$1,800
1100 LBS. REVERSIBLE DIESEL	\$160	\$625	\$1,800
2 TON ASPHALT ROLLER	\$125	\$450	\$1,350
3.5 TON ASPHALT ROLLER	\$300	\$1,200	\$3,000
30" WALK BEHIND SMOOTH	\$125	\$500	\$1,500
54" RIDE ON SMOOTH	\$350	\$1,350	\$3,750
66" RIDE ON SMOOTH	\$425	\$1,600	\$4,700
84" RIDE ON SMOOTH	\$550	\$2,100	\$6,500
54" RIDE ON PADFOOT	\$350	\$1,350	\$3,750
66" RIDE ON PADFOOT	\$425	\$1,600	\$4,700
84" RIDE ON PADFOOT	\$550	\$2,100	\$6,500
30" TRENCH ROLLER	\$325	\$1,250	\$3,600
<b>CONCRETE EQUIPMENT</b>			
2HP VIBRATOR W/SHAFT	\$50	\$200	\$600
3HP VIBRATOR W/SHAFT	\$50	\$200	\$600
16 CU. FT. STAND ON BUGGY	\$175	\$700	\$2,100
ELECTRIC CEMENT MIXER	\$50	\$200	\$600
6 CU. FT. MORTAR MIXER GAS	\$80	\$300	\$875
9 CU. FT. CEMENT MIXER GAS	\$90	\$350	\$1,000
10' POWER SCREED GAS	\$65	\$250	\$725
36" TROWEL GAS	\$65	\$250	\$715
48" TROWEL GAS	\$90	\$355	\$1,000
1.5 YARD CONCRETE BUCKET	\$75	\$300	\$900
CORE DRILL HAND HELD	\$85	\$325	\$900
CORE DRILL W/RIG STAND	\$150	\$600	\$1,800
**BIT PRICES VARY DEPENDING ON SIZE REQUIRED**			
<b>CONTAINERS</b>			
10' SEA CONTAINER	\$125	\$125	\$125
20' SEA CONTAINER	\$185	\$185	\$185
40' SEA CONTAINER	\$225	\$225	\$225
<b>ELECTRIC TOOLS</b>			
15 LBS. HAMMER DRILL	\$30	\$120	\$360
25 LBS. COMBI/HAMMER	\$40	\$160	\$480
35 LBS. COMBI/HAMMER	\$40	\$160	\$480
35 LBS. DEMO HAMMER	\$50	\$200	\$600
60 LBS. DEMO HAMMER	\$75	\$285	\$800
4-7 INCH GRINDER	\$25	\$100	\$300
1/2" ELECTRIC IMPACT	\$35	\$140	\$420
3/4" ELECTRIC IMPACT	\$35	\$140	\$420
1" ELECTRIC IMPACT	\$35	\$140	\$420
3/4" MAGNETIC DRILL PRESS	\$95	\$365	\$950
<b>EXCAVATORS</b>			
1.2 TON 36" x 6' DIG DEPTH	\$200	\$800	\$2,400
2 TON 39" x 8.5' DIG DEPTH	\$225	\$850	\$2,500
3 TON 60" x 10' DIG DEPTH	\$365	\$1,350	\$3,850
4.2 TON 72" x 11' DIG DEPTH	\$435	\$1,700	\$4,800
6 TON 78" x 13.5' DIG DEPTH	\$495	\$1,950	\$5,350
8 TON 91" x 15.5' DIG DEPTH	\$575	\$2,250	\$6,150
1 TON 36" x 6' ELECTRIC MINI	\$350	\$1,400	\$4,200
<b>FANS &amp; DEHUMIDIFIERS</b>			
30" PEDESTAL FAN	\$25	\$100	\$300
36" TUNNEL FAN	\$30	\$120	\$360
48" BARREL FAN	\$40	\$160	\$480
CARPET FAN 4000 CFM	\$35	\$140	\$420

EQUIPMENT CATEGORY	DAILY RATE	WEEKLY RATE	MONTHLY RATE
95 PINT DEHUMIDIFIER	\$40	\$160	\$480
<b>FLOORING EQUIPMENT</b>			
ORBITAL FLOOR SANDER 16"	\$50	\$200	\$600
HARDWOOD FLOOR NAILER	\$40	\$160	\$480
BRAD NAILER	\$40	\$160	\$480
ROOFING NAILER	\$40	\$160	\$480
PASSLODE FINISH NAILER	\$40	\$160	\$480
RAMSET NAIL GUN	\$40	\$160	\$480
VINYL TILE STRIPPER	\$65	\$260	\$780
CARPET STEAMER	\$40	\$160	\$480
<b>FORKLIFTS</b>			
5000 LBS. PROPANE	\$250	\$850	\$2,100
10000 LBS. PROPANE	\$300	\$1,000	\$2,500
56' 10000 LBS TELEHANDLER	\$475	\$1,900	\$5,700
<b>GENERATORS</b>			
2 KW GAS	\$45	\$180	\$500
3 KW GAS	\$50	\$200	\$600
4-7 KW GAS	\$75	\$300	\$900
10 KW DIESEL TOW BEHIND	\$125	\$475	\$1,250
15 KW DIESEL TOW BEHIND	\$150	\$550	\$1,500
25 KW DIESEL SILENT	\$200	\$800	\$2,400
50 KW DIESEL SILENT	\$400	\$1,600	\$4,800
<b>HEATERS</b>			
100,000-375,000 BTU PROPANE	\$20	\$80	\$240
1500W 120V ELECTRIC	\$20	\$80	\$240
2500W 220V ELECTRIC	\$20	\$80	\$240
4800W 220V ELECTRIC	\$25	\$100	\$300
<b>LADDERS</b>			
8'-12' A FRAME STEP	\$25	\$90	\$265
16' EXTENSION	\$25	\$90	\$265
24' EXTENSION	\$25	\$90	\$265
32' EXTENSION	\$25	\$90	\$265
40' EXTENSION	\$35	\$140	\$420
<b>LANDSCAPING EQUIPMENT</b>			
WEED EATER, GAS	\$55	\$215	\$625
LEAF BLOWER, GAS	\$35	\$140	\$420
1-MAN AUGER	\$45	\$180	\$540
2-MAN AUGER	\$65	\$250	\$700
ROTO-TILLER	\$50	\$200	\$600
LAWN MOWER	\$55	\$215	\$625
HEDGE TRIMMER	\$50	\$200	\$600
CHAINSAW 16"-20" BAR	\$60	\$240	\$720
POWER BROOM, GAS			
<b>LIFTS &amp; BOOMS</b>			
32" x 19' SCISSOR LIFT	\$100	\$300	\$750
32" x 26' SCISSOR LIFT	\$150	\$450	\$1,100
32" x 32' SCISSOR LIFT	\$175	\$500	\$1,275
46" x 32' SCISSOR LIFT	\$175	\$500	\$1,275
45' ARTICULATING BOOM	\$350	\$1,000	\$2,500
60' ARTICULATING BOOM	\$475	\$1,900	\$4,750
60' STRAIGHT STICK BOOM	\$475	\$1,900	\$4,750
80' ARTICULATING BOOM	\$525	\$2,100	\$5,250
80' STRAIGHT STICK BOOM	\$525	\$2,100	\$5,250
28" x 32' SINGLE MAN LIFT	\$100	\$275	\$650
72" x 27' ROUGH TERRAIN LIFT	\$225	\$800	\$1,850
90" x 53' ROUGH TERRAIN LIFT	\$415	\$1,600	\$3,800
<b>LIGHTING EQUIPMENT</b>			
500W x 2 FLOODLIGHT TRIPOD	\$10	\$40	\$120
1000W WOBBLE LIGHT	\$20	\$80	\$240
1000W x 4 TOWER LIGHT	\$135	\$540	\$1,620
<b>MATERIAL HANDLING</b>			
HEAVY DUTY WHEELBARROW	\$10	\$40	\$120
MANUAL PUMP TRUCK 3 TON	\$20	\$80	\$240
1 METRE DUMP BOX	\$60	\$240	\$600
24" MAGNETIC SWEEPER	\$15	\$60	\$180
SUCTION CUP, GLASS	\$25	\$100	\$300
APPLIANCE CART	\$20	\$80	\$240
2-WHEEL DOLLY	\$5	\$20	\$60
4-WHEEL DOLLY	\$5	\$20	\$60
700 LBS MATERIAL LIFT	\$70	\$280	\$840
BANDING MACHINE	\$35	\$140	\$420
1.5 TON CHAIN HOIST	\$20	\$80	\$240
4 TON COME ALONG	\$30	\$120	\$360
8 TON HYDRAULIC JACK	\$15	\$60	\$180
17.5 TON BOTTLE JACK	\$10	\$40	\$120
20 TON HYDRAULIC JACK	\$20	\$80	\$240

EQUIPMENT CATEGORY	DAILY RATE	WEEKLY RATE	MONTHLY RATE
30 TON HYDRAULIC JACK	\$20	\$80	\$240
50 TON PNEUMATIC JACK	\$50	\$200	\$600
SHORING JACK	\$5	\$20	\$60
<b>PRESSURE WASHERS</b>			
2000 PSI COLD WATER	\$70	\$280	\$840
3000 PSI COLD WATER	\$100	\$400	\$1,200
3000 PSI HOT WATER	\$150	\$600	\$1,800
4000 PSI COLD WATER	\$150	\$600	\$1,800
<b>PUMPS</b>			
3/4" ROOFERS PUMP	\$20	\$80	\$240
2" ELECTRIC HIGH HEAD	\$25	\$90	\$265
3" ELECTRIC HIGH HEAD	\$55	\$210	\$625
2" x 8" ROUND PIPE PUMP	\$35	\$140	\$420
2" GAS CENTRIFUGAL	\$35	\$140	\$420
3" TRASH PUMP	\$55	\$210	\$625
4" TRASH PUMP	\$325	\$1,250	\$3,600
6" TRASH PUMP DIESEL	\$325	\$1,250	\$3,600
WATERMAIN TEST PUMP	\$100	\$400	\$1,200
<b>SANDBLAST EQUIPMENT</b>			
100 LBS. SANDPOT	\$100	\$400	\$1,200
300 LBS. SANDPOT	\$150	\$600	\$1,800
600 LBS. SANDPOT	\$250	\$1,000	\$3,000
AIR FED HELMET	\$20	\$80	\$240
AIR PURIFIER	\$50	\$200	\$600
<b>SAWS</b>			
12" QUICK CUT SAW	\$45	\$180	\$540
14" QUICK CUT SAW	\$45	\$180	\$540
16" QUICK CUT SAW	\$45	\$180	\$540
16" QUICK CUT SAW W/CART	\$70	\$280	\$840
20" ROAD SAW	\$85	\$340	\$1,020
10" MITRE SAW	\$35	\$140	\$420
12" COMPOUND MITRE SAW	\$35	\$140	\$420
14" METAL CHOP SAW	\$25	\$100	\$300
14" ELECTRIC QUICK CUT SAW	\$45	\$180	\$540
HANDHELD BAND SAW	\$30	\$120	\$360
<b>SEWER &amp; PLUMBING</b>			
3/8" x 50' DRAIN SNAKE	\$20	\$80	\$240
1/2" x 200' REEL SNAKE	\$50	\$200	\$600
1 1/4" POWER HEAD	\$75	\$300	\$900
1 1/4" x 10' SNAKE RODS	\$10	\$40	\$120
MICRODRAIN CAMERA	\$100	\$400	\$1,200
8" RIDGID CHAIN CUTTER	\$40	\$160	\$480
WATERMAIN TAPPING TOOL	\$85	\$340	\$1,020
MANHOLE VENTILATOR	\$45	\$175	\$450
RIDGID 300 PIPE THREADER	\$85	\$340	\$1,020
CATCH BASIN SPOON	\$15	\$60	\$180
<b>SKID &amp; TRACK LOADERS</b>			
36" 700 LBS. CAP SKID STEER	\$200	\$800	\$2,400
50" 1000 LBS. CAP SKID STEER	\$225	\$900	\$2,700
68" 1950 LBS. CAP SKID STEER	\$265	\$1,000	\$2,850
78" 3350 LBS. CAP SKID STEER	\$300	\$1,200	\$3,600
36" 850 LBS. TRACK (STAND ON)	\$200	\$800	\$2,400
56" 1400 LBS. CAP TRACK	\$300	\$1,200	\$3,600
68" 1900 LBS. CAP TRACK	\$350	\$1,400	\$4,200
80" 3400 LBS. CAP TRACK	\$400	\$1,600	\$4,800
<b>SURVEY EQUIPMENT</b>			
AUTOMATIC LEVEL	\$30	\$120	\$360
LASER LEVEL	\$40	\$160	\$480
COMBILASER PLUM	\$25	\$100	\$300
TRANSIT LEVEL W/BONING ROD	\$35	\$140	\$420
SEWER PIPE LASER	\$60	\$240	\$720
<b>UNDERGROUND PIERCING</b>			
2 1/2" TORPEDO	\$150	\$600	\$1,800
3" TORPEDO	\$250	\$1,000	\$2,800
4" TORPEDO	\$350	\$1,400	\$4,000
6" TORPEDO SLEEVE	\$25	\$100	\$300
LINE OILER	\$35	\$140	\$420
<b>WELDING EQUIPMENT</b>			
ELECTRIC MIG	\$60	\$240	\$720
100 AMP GAS ARC	\$55	\$220	\$660
200 AMP GAS ARC	\$70	\$280	\$840
300 AMP DIESEL TOW BEHIND	\$150	\$600	\$1,800